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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change
19/01/2024 KFSPLUS-I 21.8397 21.8398 21.8397 3,314,701.94 0.0014
18/01/2024 KFSPLUS-I 21.8383 21.8384 21.8383 3,314,715.83 0.0020
17/01/2024 KFSPLUS-I 21.8363 21.8364 21.8363 3,314,304.91 0.0010
16/01/2024 KFSPLUS-I 21.8353 21.8354 21.8353 3,314,160.67 0.0007
15/01/2024 KFSPLUS-I 21.8346 21.8347 21.8346 3,314,077.38 0.0031
12/01/2024 KFSPLUS-I 21.8315 21.8316 21.8315 3,313,607.33 0.0009
11/01/2024 KFSPLUS-I 21.8306 21.8307 21.8306 3,313,472.20 0.0020
10/01/2024 KFSPLUS-I 21.8286 21.8287 21.8286 3,313,170.23 0.0010
09/01/2024 KFSPLUS-I 21.8276 21.8277 21.8276 3,313,019.39 0.0012
08/01/2024 KFSPLUS-I 21.8264 21.8265 21.8264 3,312,835.97 0.0025
05/01/2024 KFSPLUS-I 21.8239 21.8240 21.8239 3,312,456.31 0.0009
04/01/2024 KFSPLUS-I1 21.8230 21.8231 21.8230 3,312,315.79 0.0013
03/01/2024 KFSPLUS-I 21.8217 21.8218 21.8217 3,312,119.42 0.0012
02/01/2024 KFSPLUS-I 21.8205 21.8206 21.8205 3,312,355.37 0.0056
28/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.8149 21.8150 21.8149 3,311,510.16 0.0014
27/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.8135 21.8136 21.8135 3,311,302.87 0.0015
26/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.8120 21.8121 21.8120 3,311,074.22 0.0012
25/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.8108 21.8109 21.8108 3,310,493.17 0.0035
22/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.8073 21.8074 21.8073 3,309,955.61 0.0014
21/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.8059 21.8060 21.8059 3,309,747.09 0.0013
20/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.8046 21.8047 21.8046 3,309,547.12 0.0011
19/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.8035 21.8036 21.8035 3,309,380.52 0.0012
18/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.8023 21.8024 21.8023 3,309,311.64 0.0032
15/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7991 21.7992 21.7991 3,308,823.69 0.0013
14/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7978 21.7979 21.7978 3,308,659.24 0.0014
13/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7964 21.7965 21.7964 3,308,452.55 0.0012
12/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7952 21.7953 21.7952 3,308,268.05 0.0041
08/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7911 21.7912 21.7911 3,307,642.51 0.0010
07/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7901 21.7902 21.7901 3,307,484.48 0.0009
06/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7892 21.7893 21.7892 3,307,354.53 0.0021
04/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7871 21.7872 21.7871 3,307,086.88 0.0038
01/12/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7833 21.7834 21.7833 3,306,515.58 0.0015
30/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7818 21.7819 21.7818 3,306,278.60 0.0008
29/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7810 21.7811 21.7810 3,306,158.36 0.0012
28/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7798 21.7799 21.7798 3,306,247.65 0.0016
27/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7782 21.7783 21.7782 3,305,612.78 0.0039
24/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7743 21.7744 21.7743 3,305,015.30 0.0010
23/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I1 21.7733 21.7734 21.7733 3,304,864.16 0.0012
22/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7721 21.7722 21.7721 3,304,687.00 0.0011
21/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7710 21.7711 21.7710 3,304,716.49 0.0015
20/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7695 21.7696 21.7695 3,304,486.23 0.0036
17/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7659 21.7660 21.7659 3,303,950.24 0.0018
16/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7641 21.7642 21.7641 3,303,676.49 0.0013
15/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7628 21.7629 21.7628 3,303,474.42 0.0016
14/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I1 21.7612 21.7613 21.7612 3,303,263.97 0.0011
13/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7601 21.7602 21.7601 3,303,088.91 0.0031
10/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7570 21.7571 21.7570 3,302,627.66 0.0009
09/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7561 21.7562 21.7561 3,302,483.00 0.0019
08/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7542 21.7543 21.7542 3,302,530.20 0.0010
07/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7532 21.7533 21.7532 3,300,123.03 0.0013
06/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7519 21.7520 21.7519 3,299,570.19 0.0038
03/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I1 21.7481 21.7482 21.7481 3,298,999.37 0.0014
02/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7467 21.7468 21.7467 3,298,785.09 0.0017
01/11/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7450 21.7451 21.7450 3,298,528.01 0.0010
31/10/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7440 21.7441 21.7440 3,298,373.10 0.0013

30/10/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7427 21.7428 21.7427 3,298,235.46 0.0036
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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change
27/10/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7391 21.7392 21.7391 3,297,676.98 0.0014
26/10/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7377 21.7378 21.7377 3,297,474.78 0.0013
25/10/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7364 21.7365 21.7364 3,297,269.44 0.0012
24/10/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7352 21.7353 21.7352 3,297,093.18 0.0045
20/10/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7307 21.7308 21.7307 3,296,415.48 0.0011
19/10/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7296 21.7297 21.7296 3,296,189.18 0.0012
18/10/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7284 21.7285 21.7284 3,296,021.40 0.0011
17/10/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7273 21.7274 21.7273 3,295,847.13 0.0011
16/10/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7262 21.7263 21.7262 3,295,711.42 0.0048
12/10/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7214 21.7215 21.7214 3,294,987.97 0.0011
11/10/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7203 21.7204 21.7203 3,294,812.13 0.0013

10/10/2023 KFSPLUS-I 21.7190 21.7191 21.7190 3,294,620.92 0.0013
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